
Dhanbad - Coimbatore Special Fare Special (via Gaya)/03325 - Exp - ECR 
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) 

6h 50m - 406 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHN Dhanbad Junction 10:10 0 1 0 60 232 ECR
2 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 10:40 10:45 5m 0 1 30 77 235 ECR
3 PNME Parasnath 10:59 11:01 2m 0 1 48 86 278 ECR
4 HZD Hazaribagh Road 11:20 11:22 2m 0 1 75 112 327 ECR
5 KQR Koderma Junction 11:48 11:50 2m 0 1 123 49 397 ECR
6 GAYA Gaya Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 0 1 201 76 109 ECR
7 AUBR Anugraha Narayan Road 14:24 14:26 2m 0 1 269 70 100 ECR
8 DOS Dehri On Sone 14:40 14:42 2m 0 1 286 89 108 ECR
9 SSM Sasaram Junction 14:54 14:56 2m 0 1 304 73 108 ECR
10 BBU Bhabua Road 15:35 15:37 2m 0 1 351 39 75 ECR
11 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
17:00 17:10 10m 0 1 406 4 79 ECR

12 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki
Junction

19:25 19:30 5m 1 549 58 95 NCR

13 STA Satna Junction 22:00 22:05 5m 0 1 719 84 315 WCR
14 KTE Katni Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 0 1 818 68 381 WCR
15 JBP Jabalpur 00:40 00:50 10m 2 908 39 411 WCR
16 NIR Nainpur Junction 03:55 04:00 5m 0 2 1029 50 439 SECR
17 BTC Balaghat Junction 05:30 05:32 2m 0 2 1104 57 303 SECR
18 G Gondia Junction 06:15 06:25 10m 2 1144 75 311 SECR
19 NAB Nagbhir Junction 08:10 08:12 2m 0 2 1276 31 SECR
20 BPQ Balharshah 12:00 12:10 10m 0 2 1394 66 346 CR
21 WL Warangal 15:50 15:52 2m 0 2 1638 63 271 SCR
22 BZA Vijayawada Junction 19:10 19:20 10m 2 1844 59 19 SCR
23 OGL Ongole 21:40 21:42 2m 0 2 1983 80 8 SCR
24 NLR Nellore 23:10 23:12 2m 0 2 2100 40 18 SCR
25 GDR Gudur Junction 00:10 00:20 10m 0 3 2138 57 19 SCR
26 PER Perambur 02:45 02:50 5m 2 3 2275 57 7 SR
27 KPD Katpadi Junction 05:00 05:20 20m 0 3 2400 56 215 SR
28 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 06:50 06:55 5m 0 3 2484 76 400 SR
29 SA Salem Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 0 3 2604 60 280 SR
30 ED Erode Junction 09:35 09:45 10m 0 3 2664 70 171 SR
31 TUP Tiruppur 10:28 10:30 2m 0 3 2714 25 306 SR
32 CBE Coimbatore Junction 12:30 0 3 2765 - 411 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 27 2024 (06:59)

Sep 27 2024 (06:59)

1

1


